
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Project Name: Delivery and Installation of Various Furniture and Accessories 
Specification No.:   38991           RFQ No.:  1907 
Conference Date/Time:  March 7, 2006,  2:00 p.m. 
Conference Location:   City Hall, 11th floor, Hearing Room 
Lead Department:  General Services/Library 
Procurement Contact Name/Number:   Vicky Velez (312) 744-9760 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 
Jim Carollo Corporate 

Express 
1301 
Internationale 
Pkwy 
Woodridge, Il. 
60517 

630-783-7158 630-783-7257 
jim.carollo@cexp.com 

Betsy Perk Perk Products 3901 N. 
Sheridan 
Chicago, Il. 
60613 

773-244-2525 773-244-0508 
perkproducts@rcn.com 

Jennifer Lemler Allsteel 1120 
Merchandise 
Mart  
Chicago, Il 

312-933-9307 lemlerj@allsteeloffice.com 

Jonathan Kulis Allsteel 1120 
Merchandise 
Mart 
Chicago, Il 

630-677-3758 kulisj@allsteeloffice.com 

Gregory Cooney Frank Cooney 
Co. 

225 Arlington 
Elk Grove, Il.  

847-640-8800 847-640-6575 
Gregory@frankcooney.com 

John Behrmann Desks, Inc. 600 W. Fulton St. 
Chicago, Il. 
60661 

312-334-3375 312-334-3333 
jbehrmann@desksinc.com 

David P. Van 
Bergen 

Teknion 222 Merchandise 
Mart  Suite 1048 
Chicago, Il. 
60654 

630-301-2607 630-232-1955 
dvanbergen@tekus.com 

Leonard P. 
Chapman 

Teknion 1048 
Merchandise 
Mart  Chicago, Il. 
60654 

708-720-5607 708-720-5608  
lchapman@tekus.com 

Rochelle 
Francis 

City of Chicago-
Compliance 

 312-744-0796 
 

 

Lorel Blameuser City of Chicago-
Director of 
Contracts-
Commodities 
Unit 

 312-744-9763  

Staci-Rae Bixler City of Chicago-
Department of 
General Services 

 312-744-1636  

Ann O’Conner City of Chicago-
Library 

 312-747-4291  

Maria 
Ligammari 

City of Chicago-
Library 

 312-747-4290  


